Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Murray - (509932) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.79
1:15.41
1:16.30
1:17.64
1:18.22
1:20.15
1:23.76
1:23.82
1:25.54
1:27.41
1:29.75

1:34.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.79
1:15.41
1:23.82
1:17.64
1:16.30
1:20.15
1:18.22
1:23.76
1:25.54
1:34.94

1:29.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

294
254
245
233
227
211
185
185
174
163
150
127

WA Pts

294
254
185
233
245
211
227
185
174
127

150

Round

I I T I T

Round

F
H
H
H

I

I I I T

Date

30/11/14
21/10/12
28/04/12
13/05/12
21/01/112
10/03/12
10/07/11
30/06/12
03/07/11
11/07/10
18/09/10
16/10/10

Date

30/11/14
21/10/12
30/06/12
13/05/12
28/04/12
10/03/12
21/01/12
10/07/11
03/07/11
16/10/10
18/09/10

Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Team Luton Club Championships

East Region Inter Counties Gala
Teamipswich Summer Sprint
Biggleswade Club Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
East Region Inter Counties Gala

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Venue
Hitchin
Sheffield
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Luton
Peterborough
Ipswich
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue
Hitchin
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Peterborough
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Putteridge

Club Swam Under

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Putteridge

Level

AW W N

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:27.41 163 H 11/07/10  Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Putteridge 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



