Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Murray - (509932) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.79	294	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Putteridge	3
1:15.41	254	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Putteridge	2
1:16.30	245	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
1:17.64	233	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:18.22	227	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
1:20.15	211	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:23.76	185	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Putteridge	3
1:23.82	185	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Putteridge	4
1:25.54	174	Н	03/07/11	East Region Inter Counties Gala	Peterborough	Putteridge	3
1:27.41	163	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	Ipswich	Putteridge	3
1:29.75	150		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge	4
1:34.94	127	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.79	294	F	30/11/14	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Putteridge	3
1:15.41	254	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Putteridge	2
1:23.82	185	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Putteridge	4
1:17.64	233	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:16.30	245	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Putteridge	2
1:20.15	211	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Putteridge	2
1:18.22	227	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
1:23.76	185	Н	10/07/11	City of Norwich Midsummer Madness	Norwich	Putteridge	3
1:25.54	174	Н	03/07/11	East Region Inter Counties Gala	Peterborough	Putteridge	3
1:34.94	127	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Putteridge	3
1:29.75 pyright 2024	150 4		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Putteridge Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

Ipswich

3